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New
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£

£

£
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New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock)

........15/9/60
3J

117,715..
..

117,715

15/5/52
4

212,910..
212,910

15/4/63
3

68,605
87,970

..

156,575

15/4/49
4

87,970
..

87,970

15/6/55
4

15,400
..

I

..

15,400

15/1/57
3i

' 143,000..I..
143,000■ „

..

..

....

1/10/53
2f

50,000....
50,000

..
15/4/59

3

75,000....
75,000

1/8/54
3

50,000....
50,000

15/9/55
3

25,000..| ..
25,000

15/12/56
3

50,000..i ..
50,000

15/2/58
3

25,000..i ..
25,000

(Treasury
bills)

......10/3/47
1

100,000..
100,000

......
10/3/48

1..100,000..
100,000

Rural
Advances
Act,

1926

............15/9/47
5*

15,000....
15,000

Local
Authorities'
Securities

Local
authorities'

securities
..

........jVarious
Var.

200,965
2,400

11,334
192,031

Other
Securities

Masterton
Trust

Lands
Trust

debentures
under
section
70,

Local
Legisla-

26/1/57
3J

2,200..
200

2,000

tion
Act,

1936
(Nos.

11-20)

j

State
Advances
Corporation
of
New
Zealand

(stock)
..

....j1/9/60
3f-

5,000

..

..

5,000

Fixed
deposits

(Bank
of
New
Zealand)........31/7/46
If-

5,000
1

..
5,000

30/10/46
If

10,000..
10,000

11/11/46
1-|

5,000

..

5,000

1/3/47
If-

30,000..
30,000

31/7/47
if

..5,000..
5,000

30/10/47
|

if

..

10,000..
10,000

11/11/47
If

..5,000..
5,000

1/3/48
If

..30,000..
30,000

1,293,765
240,370
249,504

1,284,631

Land
and
house
property

................167,339
1,200

24,299
144,240

Total

..

..

..

..

........1,461,104
241,570
273,803

1,428,871

to
20
per

cent,
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under

Finance
Act,

1932-33.
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