PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE STATE FIRE INSURANCE OFFICE

	Ps	Particulars of Security.	ecurity.				-	Amount held	Purchased or	6000	Amount held
	Nature of Security.	curity.				Maturity Date.	Rate of Interest.	as at 31st March, 1946.	issued in Renewal.	Sold, renewed, or redeemed.	as at 31st March, 1947.
HE New Zealand Loans Act. 193	Held in New Zealand Zealand Government Securities 1932 (stack)	Zealand ment Secur	ities			15/9/60	%	£	1)	भ	£ 117.715
•	(Wange) 770	: :	: :	: :	: :	15/5/52	4	212,910	: :	: :	212,910
: :	: :	:	: :	: :	:	15/4/63	က	68,605	87,970	:	156,575
: \$: :	:	:	:	:	15/4/49	4	87,970	:	87,970	:
÷	:	:	:	:	:	15/6/55	4	15,400	:	:	15,400
*	:	:	:	:	:	15/1/57		143,000	:	:	143,000
*	;	:	:	:	:	1/10/53	Ç1 -(≈	50,000	:	:	50,000
\$:	:	:	:	:	15/4/59		75,000	:	:	75,000
:	:	:	:	:	:	1/8/54		50,000	:	:	50,000
2	:	:	:	:		15/9/55		55,000	:	:	25,000
**	:	:	:	:	:	15/12/56		50,000	:	:	50,000
*	£	:	:	:	:	15/2/58	က	52,000	:	:	25,000
•	(Treasury bills)	bills)	:	:	:	10/3/47	-	100,000	•	100,000	:
2	**		:	:	:	10/3/48	-	:	100,000	:	100,000
Rural Advances Act, 1926	:	•	:	:	:	15/9/47	*	15,000	:	:	15,000
${\it Loca} \\ {\it Local} \ {\it authorities}, \ {\it securities}$	Local Authorities' Securities	s' Securities	:	:	•	Various	Var.	200,965	2,400	11,334	192,031
Masterton Trust Lands Trus	Other Securities Trust debentures under section 70, Local Legisla-	wities s under sec	tion 70,	Local	Legisla-	26/1/57	20 10 10 10 10	2.200	:	200	2,000
state Advances Corporation of New Zealand (stock)	of New Zea	land (stock)	:	:	:	1/9/60	93 8.83	5,000	:	:	5,000
Fixed deposits (Bank of Nev	w Zealand)	:	:	:	:	31/7/46	5,4	5,000	:	5,000	:
66		:	:	:	:	30/10/46		10,000	:	10,000	:
66		:	:	:	:	11/11/46	20/4:	000.0	:	5,000	:
**		:	:	:	:	1/3/47		30,000	: 1	30,000	• 1
**		:	:	:	:	31/7/47	 	:	000,00	:	2,000
66 66		:	:	:	;	30/10/47	 :4::	:	10,000	:	10,000
*		:	:	:	:	11/11/47	5;⊕0 — F	:	000,00	:	000,00
		:	:	:	:	1/3/48	<u>∵</u> +	:	30,000	:	30,000
Land and house property .	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	1,293,765 167,339	240,370 $1,200$	249,504 $24,299$	$1,284,631\\144,240$
Total .	:	:	:	:	•	:	:	1,461,104	241,570	273,803	1,428,871
ren manya panjan maramakanya da wakanganya kanganya kanganya kanganya na danganya na dangangan kangan kangan k	The second secon	* 18.3	bject to	20 per ce	nt. interest	* Subject to 20 per cent. interest-tax under Pinance Act, 1932-33	ance Act,	1932-33.			